

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3480/2006

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVI KANT SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/07/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr. Satyakam, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 4.8.2006.

Interim protection till that date.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER